LFR-6RD SpectraSync
LITEFRAME 6" ROUND DOWNLIGHT
WITH COLOR TUNING
currentlighting.com/prescolite
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 1 of 12
 Rev 12/22/23

Dimming Bypass 4
Example: LFR–6RD–M–10L2230TD9–WD–DMTW / LFR–6RD–T–S / LFR–6RD–H
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
Accessories
SFL6 Soft Focus Lens and Clip, 6" Round
WAL6 Wide Angle 80° Lens and Clip, 6" Round
LiteGear LiteGear® Inverter, 125VA–250VA
LPS Series LightPower Micro-Inverter, 20VA–55VA
LF-FMR6-R Flush Mount  Mud-in Ring, 6" 10
LF-MOR6-R-WH Metal Oversized Ring, 6" Round, White  (10.12" outside diameter)
LFR-SCA6-__ Sloped Ceiling Adapter, 6" White11
Notes:
1 Must select 2230TD with DMTW driver.
2 Must select either 2750T or 2765T with DMT driver.
3 CP not available with Controls.
4 Module options not available in combination.
5 WT not needed for WC.
6 CL lens and EM trim options not available in combination.
7 IC available up to 25L; 10L Fixture Modules are inherently protected IC without the use of
IC housing enclosure. (IC housing is still recommended when using loose-fill or spray foam
insulation types.)
8 IC Housing not for use in combination with Controls or with Module Options CP, EM, EMR, DTS.
9 XW distribution is not available for Specular (S) reflector finish.
10 Flush Mount Flange (FM) requires FMR accessory (sold separately).
11 Specify slope angle 5°–35° in 5° increments. Not available with EM or FM options.
FIXTURE MODULE
HOUSING OPTIONS (Ships separately)
Aperture/Shape/Function
LFR-6RD-H  6" Housing Frame, New Construction, Non-IC
LFR-6RD-H-IC 6" Housing Enclosure, New Construction, IC Rated 7, 8
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
Gray Shading = Service Program
LFR-6RD-T –
Aperture/Shape/Function Reflector Finish/Color Flange Color Options Lens Options Lower Trim Options
LFR-6RD-T   6" Round Downlight
Trim Assembly
S Specular 9
SS Semi-Specular
WC Painted White
Cone and Flange
Standard matches
reflector color
WT White Flange 5
BT Black Flange
Standard no lens
CL Clear Lens (Wet listed) 6
EM Pre-punched reflector
for EM integral test switch
and indicator 6
FM Flush Mount Mud-In Ring10
TRIM (Ships separately)
LFR-6RD SpectraSync
LITEFRAME 6" ROUND DOWNLIGHT
WITH COLOR TUNING
currentlighting.com/prescolite
© 2023 HLI Solutions, Inc. All rights reserved. Information and specifications subject to change
without notice. All values are design or typical values when measured under laboratory conditions.
Page 3 of 12
 Rev 12/22/23
PRE_LFR-6RD-SpectraSync_Spec_R03
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
NX LIGHTING CONTROLS
Control Option Ordering Logic & Description
Control Option Functionality